
Gerhagen
Tessenterlo 27.7.2022

Omega

Mette TIESTERS
Omega
Omloop : D:04
Afstand : 2310m
Tijd : 0:38:08 (16'30"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Mieke HUS 0:41:38
3. Karien PEPERKAMP 0:54:30

1. 111 00:02:45 168m 16'22"/km
2. 141 00:04:51 00:07:36 252m 19'15"/km
3. 139 00:04:36 00:12:12 239m 19'15"/km
4. 136 00:04:00 00:16:12 219m 18'16"/km
5. 134 00:04:26 00:20:38 212m 20'55"/km
6. 137 00:06:08 00:26:46 336m 18'15"/km
7. 117 00:04:03 00:30:49 287m 14'07"/km
8. 115 00:03:16 00:34:05 192m 17'01"/km
9. 142 00:03:31 00:37:36 313m 11'14"/km

10. 999 00:00:32 00:38:08 96m 5'33"/km
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